ID: Master / Bulk Carrier Fleet

Zhufin Ruslan Anatoliyovich

Position applied for: Master

Additional position applied for: Master

Date of birth:21.06.1967 (age: 57)

Citizenship: Ukraine

Country of residence: Georgia

City of residence: Batumi

Permanent address: Petre Bagrationi, 174, ap.2
Personal mobile number: +995 (557) 747-403
Contact number:+995 (555) 623-387 (wife)
E-Mail: deepseacaptzhufin@gmail.com
Ukrainian biometric international passport: Yes
Date available from: 20.12.2024

English knowledge: Good

Minimum salary: 9,500 USD per month

COC & Endorsment:

Document Qualification Place of issue Date of expiry
Certificate of competency Master Ukraine unlimited
COC Endorsment Master Ukraine 06.05.2029

General details:

Document Number Place of issue

Civil passport BB579561 Mariupol

Seaman’s passport AB643305 Mariupol

Number

25180/2024

25180/2024

Date of expiry

10.02.2029




Tourist passport

Certificates:
Type
Certificate of Competence

Endorsement of Certificate of
Competence

Flag Certificate of Competence

General Operator Cert/ ( GMDSS
)

Endorsement GMDSS
Certificate of SSO
Basic Safety Training
Proficiency Survival Craft
Proficiency Fast Rescue Boats
Advanced Fire Fighting
Medical First Aid
Medical Care
HAZMAT ( US-CFR49)
ARPA
ECDIS Generic

Designated Security Duties of
Shipboard Personnel

Security-Related Training and
Instruction for All Seafarers

Bridge Resource Management (
Management Level )

Risk Assessment

Incident Investigation and
Analysis

English Language Test Marlins
CES

IFAR-Master Command
Assessment ( Customized Level )

85%

Medical Fitness Certificate

Sea service:

Vessel
name

Position From /To

FF272772

Number

25180/2024

25180/2024

1231

25473/2024

25473/2024
01728/2023/08
1570696
1570685
1570685
1570673
1570639
1570661
1570776
1570750

1570750

1572893

1572882

1570705

1/AK/0015/0/23

1/DA/0012/0/23

0 ( Passed 94% on 29.02.2024)

0 ( Passed 29.02.2024 )

096702

Vessel
type

DWT GT

ME type

1403

Place of issue

Odessa, UKR

Odessa, UKR

Liberia

Odessa, UKR

Odessa, UKR
Odessa, UKR
Odessa, UKR
Odessa, UKR
Odessa, UKR
Odessa, UKR
Odessa, UKR
Odessa, UKR
Odessa, UKR
Odessa, UKR

Odessa, UKR

Odessa, UKR

Odessa, UKR

Odessa, UKR

Odessa, UKR

Odessa, UKR

Ocean Technologies Group

iTest Assessment System

Batumi,Georgia

ME

Fla
power &

Shipowner

29.11.2026

Date of expiry

00.00.0000

06.05.2029

19.08.2027

00.00.0000

13.05.2029
15.05.2028
11.05.2028
12.05.2028
12.05.2028
15.05.2028
12.05.2028
15.05.2028
15.05.2028
15.05.2028

15.05.2028

04.07.2028

04.07.2028

15.05.2028

03.07.2028

03.07.2028

00.00.0000

00.00.0000

03.06.2025

Crewing



Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

05.07.2024

11.10.2024

02.08.2022

10.04.2023

21.10.2021

30.04.2022

26.11.2020

30.04.2021
20.04.2019
06.09.2019

01.09.2018

22.01.2019

01.04.2017

19.09.2017

22.04.2016

12.09.2016

24.04.2015

21.11.2015

Serene
Theodora

Stellar
Isabela

Stellar
Baltic

Stellar
Baltic

Pagona

Triades

Achilleas S.

Cresty

Emperor

Documents and further information:

Experience in Master rank - 18 years .

Experience Carriage various Bulk Cargoes and Genaral Cargoes .
Experience receiving Newbuilding vessels from Shipyard - Good .

Experience in Dry Dock - Good .
Working Area - Worldwide ( with the exception of Australia ).

Bulk
Carrier

Bulk
Carrier

Bulk
Carrier

Bulk
Carrier

Dry
Cargo

Bulk
Carrier

Bulk
Carrier

Bulk
Carrier

Bulk
Carrier

57227

37993

19968

19968

27797

28496

58018

35977

63411

B&W

32884 6S50MC-C7

Makita-
Mitsubishi
Man B&W

6S50ME

Makita
7535MC7

Makita
7535MC7

Man B&W

Man B&W /
Makita
6S42MC

B&W
6C50MC

Man B&W
6C50MC-C

B&W
5S60ME-
C8.2

6228

kW kw

9218
BHP

7043
BHP

7043
BHP

8899
BHP

7954
BHP

12899
BHP

8702
BHP

11622
BHP

Malta

Liberia

Antigua
&
Barbuda

Antigua

&

Barbuda

Panama

Panama

Liberia

Cyprus

Cyprus

Century Bulk
Carriers

Stellar Isabela
Company Ltd.

Stellar Baltic
Company Ltd.

Stellar Baltic
Company Ltd.

Silvano
Management
Inc.

Ethnic
Maritime Ltd.

Percula
Shipping &
Trading Inc.

Eudocia
Maritime Ltd.

Ballard
Shipping Inc.

Yialos Manning
Services

Stellar Navigation
Ltd .

Stellar Navigation
Ltd.

Stellar Navigation
Ltd.

Duncan
Shipmanagement

Duncan
Shipmanagement

Epsilon Hellas

Bark Marine
Agency

Bark Marine
Agency



